
11 AM - 11 PM



SINGLE MALT 
Indri
Talisker 10 YO
Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Solan Gold

---
---
---
---
---

399
399
399
399
449

BLENDED  WHISKEY

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of 10% service charge

199

249
249

---

---
---

249
249

---
---

Antiquity Blue
Black Dog 8 YO
William Lawson
Blender's Pride 
100 Piper's

249
249

299
---
---

---

Vat 69
Dewars White Label
Teacher's 50
100 Piper's 12 YO
Teacher's Highland Cream
Black & White 
Black Dog Triple Gold
J&B Rare
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballentine Finest
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johhnnie Walker Double Black
Chivas Regal 18 YO
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

---
---
---
---
---

299
299
299
299
299

---
---
---
---
---

299
299
399
399
399

---
---

549
699

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson ---299



TENNESSEE & BOURBON
Jim Beam White
Jack Daniel’s

---
---

299
399

RUM
Old Monk Regular
Old Monk Legend

---
---

199
249

COGNAC
Morpheus XO
Rémy Martin VSOP

---
---

199
349

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolut
Grey Goose

---
---
---

249
299
349

TEQUILA
Camino Gold 
Camino Silver

---349
349 ---

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s Dry

---
---

299
299

BEER & BREEZER
Breezer
Hoegaarden (330 ML)
Tuborg (330 ML)
Kingfisher Ultra (330 ML)
Heineken (330 ML)
Corona (330 ML)
Kingfisher Strong (650 ML)
Kingfisher Premium (650 ML)

---
---
---

---

---

---

---

---

249
249
249

299

249

449

299

449

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of 10% service charge



Budweiser Magnum (650 ML)
Carlsberg (650 ML)

---
---

449
449

RED WINE
Sula (Shiraz Cabernet)
Jacob's Creek (Shiraz Cabernet)

2199--
-- 2999

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of 10% service charge

WHITE WINE
Sula (Chenin Blanc)
Jacob's Creek (Chardonnay)

2199--
-- 2999

SPARKLING WINE
Sula Brut 
Jacob's Creek

3999--
-- 3999

-- 8599
CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon

LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Kahlúa
Martini Dry
Malibu
Jägermeister
Sambuca
Triple Sec

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

349

349

349

349

349

349

349

349

Tuborg (650 ML) ---449



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Gimlet
A refreshing cocktail of gin and freshly squeezed
lime juice, shaken over ice for a crisp, citrusy finish.

Collins 
A classic sour-style highball cocktail made with
a base spirit, lemon juice, sugar syrup, and
topped with soda water
Whiskey | Vodka | Gin

Manhattan
The Manhattan is smooth, rich, and slightly
sweet, with warm whiskey notes balanced by
herbal vermouth and aromatic bitters

Martini
A Martini is a classic spirit-forward cocktail made
with gin or vodka and dry vermouth, stirred with ice
and served chilled with a lemon twist or olive
Vodka | Gin

Screwdriver
The Screwdriver is bright, refreshing, and
citrusy, with smooth vodka balanced by
sweet, tangy orange juice

399

399

399

399

399

Whiskey Sour
A zesty, balanced classic blending bold whiskey with
tangy citrus and a smooth, slightly sweet finish, enriched
with the silky texture of egg white.

399

Moscow Mule
Vodka with lemon juice, topped with ginger ale

Shandy
A delightful blend of beer and lemonade

Cosmopolitan
A stylish cocktail made with vodka, triple sec,
cranberry juice, and freshly squeezed lime juice.

399

399

399

Clap Of Thunder
Combined whiskey, gin and brandy served on the
rocks or with ice water

399

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of 10% service charge



SHOOTERS
Coffee & Cream
Tequila, baileys and coffee liqueur

Kamikaze
Mix of vodka and triple sec

Flaming Lamborghini
Coffee liqueur, baileys, sambuca and cointreau

Jager Bomb
Jägermeister and red bull

Hotshot
Vodka, tequila, whiskey and tobasco sauce

449

449

449

449

449

MOCKTAILS
Off The Beaten Path
Fresh beetroot, apple, and cranberry juice, flavored
with strawberry syrup and topped with soda

Bora-Bora
Muddled orange, pineapple juice and passion
fruit syrup

249

249

Espana
A vibrant mix of sweet strawberry purée, zesty orange
juice, and refreshing mint syrup

Choice Of Virgin Colada
Strawberry | Peach | Classic

Blackberry Lemonade
Blackberry purée topped with lemonade

Beach Bottom Punch
Tropical lemonade with soda and blue curacao

249

249

249

249

Virgin Mary
A savoury beverage with tomato juice, worcestershire
and tobasco sauce 

249

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of 10% service charge



QUENCHERS

Mineral Water 79

Soda 119

Aerated Beverages
Diet Coke | Coke Zero | Fanta | Coke | Sprite | Limca

129

Canned Juice
Mixed Fruit | Orange | Pineapple | Mango

149

Choice Of Butter Milk
Plain | Masala

159

Red Bull

Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

159
159

229

Fresh Lime 
Soda | Water

159

Fresh Seasonal Juice
Please ask your server for choices

169

Choice Of Lassi
Plain | Sweet | Salted

179

Choice Of Virgin Mojito
Strawberry | Apple | Watermelon | Mango | Classic

Cucumber Spritzer
A blend of fresh cucumber and mint leaves,
with soda

249

249

Choice Of Milkshakes
Vanilla | Butterscotch | Chocolate | Strawberry | Mango

259

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of 10% service charge

Iced Tea 
Lemon | Peach

259

Cold Coffee 259

Cold Coffee With Ice Cream 279



Choice Of Coffee
Cappuccino | Espresso | Latte | Americano

Hot Chocolate

Bournvita

189

259

259

Choice Of Tea
English Breakfast | Assam | Darjeeling | Earl Grey |
Green Tea | Indian Masala

159
TEA & COFFEE

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of 10% service charge


