





	\bigvee	\wedge
SINGLE MALT	1	
Indri	399	
Talisker 10 YO	399	
Glenlivet 12 YO	399	
Glenfiddich 12 YO	399	
Solan Gold	449	
BLENDED WHISKEY		
Antiquity Blue	199	
Black Dog 8 YO	249	
William Lawson	249	
Blender's Pride	249	
100 Piper's	249	
Vat 69	249	
Dewars White Label	249	
Teacher's 50	299	
100 Piper's 12 YO	299	
Teacher's Highland Cream	299	
Black & White	299	
Black Dog Triple Gold	299	
J&B Rare	299	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	299	
Ballentine Finest	299	
Chivas Regal 12 YO	399	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	399	
Johhnnie Walker Double Black	399	
Chivas Regal 18 YO	549	
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	699	
IRISH WHISKEY		
Jameson	299	



	Q	\land
TENNESSEE & BOURBON	1	
Jim Beam White	299	
Jack Daniel's	399	
RUM		
Old Monk Regular	199	
Old Monk Legend	249	
COGNAC		
Morpheus XO	199	
Rémy Martin VSOP	349	
VODKA		
Smirnoff	249	
Absolut	299	
Grey Goose	349	
GIN		
Bombay Sapphire	299	
Gordon's Dry	299	
TEQUILA		
Camino Gold	349	
Camino Silver	349	
BEER & BREEZER		
Breezer	249	
Hoegaarden (330 ML)	249	
Tuborg (330 ML)	249	
Kingfisher Ultra (330 ML)	249	
Heineken (330 ML)	299	
Corona (330 ML)	299	
Kingfisher Strong (650 ML)	449	
Kingfisher Premium (650 ML)	449	



	I	
Budweiser Magnum (650 ML)	449	
Carlsberg (650 ML)	449	
Tuborg (650 ML)	449	
RED WINE		
Sula (Shiraz Cabernet)		2199
Jacob's Creek (Shiraz Cabernet)		2999
WHITE WINE		
Sula (Chenin Blanc)		2199
Jacob's Creek (Chardonnay)		2999
SPARKLING WINE Sula Brut Jacob's Creek		3999 3999
CHAMPAGNE		
Moet & Chandon		8599
LIQUEURS		
Baileys Irish Cream	349	
Cointreau	349	
Kahlúa	349	
Martini Dry	349	
Malibu	349	
Jägermeister	349	
Sambuca	349	
Triple Sec	349	



CLASSIC COCKTAILS	Ţ
Gimlet A refreshing cocktail of gin and freshly squeezed lime juice, shaken over ice for a crisp, citrusy finish.	399
Collins A classic sour-style highball cocktail made with a base spirit, lemon juice, sugar syrup, and topped with soda water Whiskey Vodka Gin	399
Manhattan The Manhattan is smooth, rich, and slightly sweet, with warm whiskey notes balanced by herbal vermouth and aromatic bitters	399
Martini A Martini is a classic spirit-forward cocktail made with gin or vodka and dry vermouth, stirred with ice and served chilled with a lemon twist or olive Vodka Gin	399
Screwdriver The Screwdriver is bright, refreshing, and citrusy, with smooth vodka balanced by sweet, tangy orange juice	399
Whiskey Sour A zesty, balanced classic blending bold whiskey with tangy citrus and a smooth, slightly sweet finish, enriched with the silky texture of egg white.	399
Clap Of Thunder Combined whiskey, gin and brandy served on the rocks or with ice water	399
Moscow Mule Vodka with lemon juice, topped with ginger ale	399
Shandy A delightful blend of beer and lemonade	399
Cosmopolitan A stylish cocktail made with vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, and freshly squeezed lime juice.	399



	Y
SHOOTERS	1
Coffee & Cream Tequila, baileys and coffee liqueur	449
Kamikaze Mix of vodka and triple sec	449
Flaming Lamborghini Coffee liqueur, baileys, sambuca and cointreau	449
Jager Bomb Jägermeister and red bull	449
Hotshot Vodka, tequila, whiskey and tobasco sauce	449
MOCKTAILS	
Off The Beaten Path Fresh beetroot, apple, and cranberry juice, flavored with strawberry syrup and topped with soda	249
Bora-Bora Muddled orange, pineapple juice and passion fruit syrup	249
Espana A vibrant mix of sweet strawberry purée, zesty orange juice, and refreshing mint syrup	249
Choice Of Virgin Colada Strawberry Peach Classic	249
Blackberry Lemonade Blackberry purée topped with lemonade	249
Beach Bottom Punch Tropical lemonade with soda and blue curacao	249
Virgin Mary A savoury beverage with tomato juice, worcestershire and tobasco sauce	249



	I
Choice Of Virgin Mojito Strawberry Apple Watermelon Mango Classic	249
Cucumber Spritzer A blend of fresh cucumber and mint leaves, with soda	249
QUENCHERS	
Mineral Water	79
Soda	119
Aerated Beverages Diet Coke Coke Zero Fanta Coke Sprite Limca	129
Canned Juice Mixed Fruit Orange Pineapple Mango	149
Tonic Water	159
Ginger Ale	159
Choice Of Butter Milk Plain Masala	159
Fresh Lime Soda Water	159
Fresh Seasonal Juice Please ask your server for choices	169
Choice Of Lassi Plain Sweet Salted	179
Red Bull	229
Choice Of Milkshakes Vanilla Butterscotch Chocolate Strawberry Mango	259
Iced Tea Lemon Peach	259
Cold Coffee	259
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream	270



TEA & COFFEE

Choice Of Tea English Breakfast Assam Darjeeling Earl Grey Green Tea Indian Masala	159
Choice Of Coffee Cappuccino Espresso Latte Americano	189
Hot Chocolate	250
Bournvita	259